Tender documents and prescribed formats can be obtained from office of Modern 

Education Society, Pune, 19, Late Prin. V. K. Joag Path, Wadia College campus, off. 

Bund Garden Road, Pune 411001 from 12-February-2026 to 18-February-2026 between 

10 AM to 5 PM (Monday to Friday) on payment of Rs. 2,360/- (Rs. Two Thousand Three 

Hundred Sixty only) including GST, through Pay Order / Demand draft in favor of 

Secretary, Modern education Society, Pune payable at Pune (non-refundable) 

For detailed information and updates, please visit: https://mespune.org/tender/ 

Incase of any query feel free to contact us on 95613 33953